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The Childrens Centre

mannmade

Children, Young People and Families First

Race The Sun 2011
Results - Individual Leg Times

Course:
Leg 1

Time
1:12:48
1:21:26
1:22:04
1:29:16
1:36:09
1:36:24
1:37:21
1:37:50
1:39:39
1:40:24
1:40:30
1:43:45
1:45:26
1:46:16
1:47:08
1:49:25
1:51:43
1:52:12
1:53:40
1:58:59
2:00:52
2:11:57

Leg 2

Time
1:15:48
1:16:06
1:19:47
1:26:37
1:29:05
1:29:15
1:30:35
1:31:10
1:31:16
1:31:41
1:31:50
1:32:39
1:32:55
1:33:59
1:35:11
1:36:36
1:37:33
1:38:21
1:41:31
1:48:16
1:50:07
2:04:54

Coastal Path Relay
The Cronk

No Team Name

1 KPMG

3 Microgaming

19 Northern Athletic

15 Ra's Runners

9 PWC

11 The Children's Centre
4 PDMS

22 Manx Telecom

16 Chris Kirk & Team
18 SMP Partners

14 QE2 School

8 Search & Select

13 Motorvation

20 Pokerstars

2 AXA

17 Quinn Legal

21 Carrefour

12 Friends Provident International
10 Fairbairn Private Bank
5 NSC

7 Barclays

6 MannMade Group

Point of Ayre

No Team Name

8 Search & Select

6 MannMade Group

11 The Children's Centre
17 Quinn Legal

19 Northern Athletic

5 NSC

13 Motorvation

14 QE2 School

15 Ra's Runners

3 Microgaming

9 PWC

12 Friends Provident International
10 Fairbairn Private Bank
20 Pokerstars

1 KPMG

7 Barclays

2 AXA

18 SMP Partners

16 Chris Kirk & Team

4 PDMS

22 Manx Telecom

21 Carrefour

Isle of Man Children's Centre

group

Competitor Name

Competitor Name

14 May 2011

Course

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay

Course

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
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Leg 3
Time
1:17:59
1:22:41
1:24:09
1:24:19
1:26:26
1:27:08
1:28:23
1:30:15
1:33:02
1:34:54
1:40:11
1:41:52
1:47:53
1:48:07
1:54:07
1:57:41
1:57:48
2:01:11
2:02:12
2:02:37
2:08:18
2:18:30

Leg 4
Time
1:10:02
1:15:29
1:18:20
1:18:23
1:18:29
1:19:20
1:24:28
1:25:11
1:25:12
1:26:31
1:26:58
1:27:00
1:30:02
1:32:00
1:32:46
1:32:47
1:35:24
1:37:42
1:43:26
1:47:20
1:56:21
2:26:25

Leg 5
Time
0:58:35

Maughold

No Team Name

11 The Children's Centre
4 PDMS

3 Microgaming

19 Northern Athletic

1 KPMG

16 Chris Kirk & Team
18 SMP Partners

10 Fairbairn Private Bank
6 MannMade Group

7 Barclays

22 Manx Telecom

2 AXA

15 Ra's Runners

14 QE2 School

8 Search & Select

12 Friends Provident International
21 Carrefour

17 Quinn Legal

5 NSC

20 Pokerstars

9 PWC

13 Motorvation

Laxey

No Team Name

22 Manx Telecom

10 Fairbairn Private Bank
5 NSC

19 Northern Athletic
7 Barclays

KPMG

PDMS

PwWC

6 MannMade Group

16 Chris Kirk & Team

© b

12 Friends Provident International
14 QE2 School

20 Pokerstars

8 Search & Select

2 AXA

15 Ra's Runners

3 Microgaming

18 SMP Partners

13 Motorvation

21 Carrefour

17 Quinn Legal

11 The Children's Centre

Douglas
No Team Name
19 Northern Athletic

Isle of Man Children's Centre

Competitor Name

Competitor Name

Competitor Name

14 May 2011

Course

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay

Course

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay

Course
Coastal Path Relay
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0:59:40
0:59:55
1:03:46
1:03:52
1:04:58
1:06:21
1:08:52
1:09:39
1:13:20
1:16:02
1:20:07
1:21:12
1:23:44
1:26:04
1:27:03
1:27:21
1:29:09
1:33:41
1:33:49
1:51:30
Leg 6

Time

1:12:31
1:18:07
1:20:52
1:22:01
1:22:46
1:29:24
1:34:42
1:36:21
1:36:33
1:40:18
1:40:26
1:46:44
1:48:09
1:48:13
1:49:15
1:51:45
1:53:19
1:55:15
2:05:30
2:14:11
2:20:10
3:08:11

Leg 7
Time
1:10:59
1:17:23
1:18:49
1:20:56
1:22:25

4
18
20
12
13
7
17
5
6
10
2
9
11
15
22
1
16
21
3
14

PDMS

SMP Partners
Pokerstars

Friends Provident International
Motorvation

Barclays

Quinn Legal

NSC

MannMade Group
Fairbairn Private Bank
AXA

PWC

The Children's Centre
Ra's Runners

Manx Telecom

KPMG

Chris Kirk & Team
Carrefour
Microgaming

QE2 School

Port Grenaugh

No
6
7

19
4
2

10

15
1

12

13

22

21
3

16
5

11

18

14
9

20

17
8

Team Name
MannMade Group
Barclays

Northern Athletic
PDMS

AXA

Fairbairn Private Bank
Ra's Runners

KPMG

Friends Provident International
Motorvation

Manx Telecom
Carrefour
Microgaming

Chris Kirk & Team
NSC

The Children's Centre
SMP Partners

QE2 School

PWC

Pokerstars

Quinn Legal

Search & Select

Chapel Bay [PSM]

No
6
8

20

19
2

Team Name
MannMade Group
Search & Select
Pokerstars
Northern Athletic
AXA

Isle of Man Children's Centre

group

Competitor Name

Competitor Name

14 May 2011

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay

Course

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay

Course

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
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Children,Young People and Families First group
Race The Sun 2011
Results - Individual Leg Times
1:22:45 15 Ra's Runners
1:24:24 7 Barclays
1:27:54 11 The Children's Centre
1:28:42 3 Microgaming
1:30:26 5 NSC
1:31:02 12 Friends Provident International
1:34:02 4 PDMS
1:36:35 1 KPMG
1:36:50 16 Chris Kirk & Team
1:37:17 9 PWC
1:37:32 13 Motorvation
1:39:25 22 Manx Telecom
1:41:43 10 Fairbairn Private Bank
1:43:14 17 Quinn Legal
1:50:20 21 Carrefour
1:50:33 14 QE2 School
2:27:59 18 SMP Partners
Leg 8 Bradda Head
Time No Team Name
1:08:02 6 MannMade Group
1:08:57 19 Northern Athletic
1:09:42 16 Chris Kirk & Team
1:10:25 5 NSC
1:14:22 4 PDMS
1:17:09 8 Search & Select
1:17:58 20 Pokerstars
1:18:41 9 PWC
1:18:46 7 Barclays
1:19:13 15 Ra's Runners
1:19:30 10 Fairbairn Private Bank
1:20:34 12 Friends Provident International
1:21:37 1 KPMG
1:24:05 3 Microgaming
1:24:59 18 SMP Partners
1:25:19 2 AXA
1:27:24 11 The Children's Centre
1:30:09 21 Carrefour
1:35:17 13 Motorvation
1:36:23 22 Manx Telecom
1:37:54 14 QE2 School
1:43:54 17 Quinn Legal
Leg 9 Niarbyl
Time No Team Name
0:20:57 21 Carrefour
0:32:34 17 Quinn Legal
1:17:16 16 Chris Kirk & Team
1:20:11 4 PDMS
1:22:30 9 PWC
1:31:16 19 Northern Athletic
1:32:08 1 KPMG
1:32:23 14 QE2 School

Isle of Man Children's Centre

Competitor Name

Competitor Name

14 May 2011

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay

Course

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
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Coastal Path Relay
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Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
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Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
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The Childrens Centre

Children, Young People and Families First

Race The Sun 2011

Results - Individual Leg Times
1:33:28 8 Search & Select
1:34:44 3 Microgaming
1:35:47 6 MannMade Group
1:38:06 5 NSC
1:38:16 11 The Children's Centre
1:39:06 18 SMP Partners
1:43:27 7 Barclays
1:44:25 2 AXA
1:45:43 12 Friends Provident International
1:49:00 10 Fairbairn Private Bank
1:52:22 20 Pokerstars
2:03:17 13 Motorvation
2:15:09 22 Manx Telecom
2:30:51 15 Ra's Runners

Leg 10 Finish (Peel)
Time No Team Name
0:41:51 4 PDMS
0:41:59 18 SMP Partners
0:48:44 19 Northern Athletic
0:48:46 16 Chris Kirk & Team
0:49:50 12 Friends Provident International
0:50:20 8 Search & Select
0:53:00 22 Manx Telecom
0:53:09 21 Carrefour
0:53:13 17 Quinn Legal
0:54:21 5 NSC
0:55:00 10 Fairbairn Private Bank
0:55:02 3 Microgaming
0:55:39 15 Ra's Runners
0:56:57 11 The Children's Centre
1:04:45 6 MannMade Group
1:05:54 1 KPMG
1:07:04 20 Pokerstars
1:08:14 9 PWC
1:08:30 7 Barclays
1:26:33 2 AXA

group

Isle of Man Children's Centre

Competitor Name

mannmade

14 May 2011

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay

Course

Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
Coastal Path Relay
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