



Results - Individual Leg Times

Course: Coastal Path Relay

Leg 1	Th	ie Cronk		
Time	No	Team Name	Competitor Name	Course
1:12:48	1	KPMG		Coastal Path Rela
1:21:26	3	Microgaming		Coastal Path Rela
1:22:04	19	Northern Athletic		Coastal Path Rela
1:29:16	15	Ra's Runners		Coastal Path Rela
1:36:09	9	PWC		Coastal Path Rela
1:36:24	11	The Children's Centre		Coastal Path Rela
1:37:21	4	PDMS		Coastal Path Rela
1:37:50	22	Manx Telecom		Coastal Path Rela
1:39:39	16	Chris Kirk & Team		Coastal Path Rela
1:40:24	18	SMP Partners		Coastal Path Rela
1:40:30	14	QE2 School		Coastal Path Rela
1:43:45	8	Search & Select		Coastal Path Rela
1:45:26	13	Motorvation		Coastal Path Rela
1:46:16	20	Pokerstars		Coastal Path Rela
1:47:08	2	AXA		Coastal Path Rela
1:49:25	17	Quinn Legal		Coastal Path Rela
1:51:43	21	Carrefour		Coastal Path Rela
1:52:12	12	Friends Provident International		Coastal Path Rela
1:53:40	10	Fairbairn Private Bank		Coastal Path Rela
1:58:59	5	NSC		Coastal Path Rela
2:00:52	7	Barclays		Coastal Path Rela
2:11:57	6	MannMade Group		Coastal Path Rela
Leg 2	Рс	oint of Ayre		
Time		Team Name	Competitor Name	Course
1:15:48	8	Search & Select		Coastal Path Rela
1:16:06	6	MannMade Group		Coastal Path Rela
1:19:47	11	The Children's Centre		Coastal Path Rela
1:26:37	17	Quinn Legal		Coastal Path Rela
1:29:05	19	Northern Athletic		Coastal Path Rela
1:29:15	5	NSC		Coastal Path Rela
1:30:35	13	Motorvation		Coastal Path Rela
1:31:10	14	QE2 School		Coastal Path Rela
1:31:16	15	Ra's Runners		Coastal Path Rela
1:31:41	3	Microgaming		Coastal Path Rela
1:31:50	9	PWC		Coastal Path Rela
1:32:39		Friends Provident International		Coastal Path Rela
1:32:55	10	Fairbairn Private Bank		Coastal Path Rela
1:33:59	20	Pokerstars		Coastal Path Rela
1:35:11		KPMG		Coastal Path Rela

- 1 KPMG 1:35:11 1:36:36 7 Barclays 1:37:33 2 AXA 1:38:21 18 SMP Partners 1:41:31 16 Chris Kirk & Team 4 PDMS 1:48:16
- 1:50:07 22 Manx Telecom
- 2:04:54 21 Carrefour

lay lay

14 May 2011

lay Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay



Results - Individual Leg Times

14 May 2011

mannmade

group

Results - Individual Leg Times						
Leg 3	Ma	aughold				
Time	No	Team Name	Competitor Name	Course		
1:17:59	11	The Children's Centre		Coastal Path Relay		
1:22:41	4	PDMS		Coastal Path Relay		
1:24:09	3	Microgaming		Coastal Path Relay		
1:24:19	19	Northern Athletic		Coastal Path Relay		
1:26:26	1	KPMG		Coastal Path Relay		
1:27:08	16	Chris Kirk & Team		Coastal Path Relay		
1:28:23	18	SMP Partners		Coastal Path Relay		
1:30:15	10	Fairbairn Private Bank		Coastal Path Relay		
1:33:02	6	MannMade Group		Coastal Path Relay		
1:34:54	7	Barclays		Coastal Path Relay		
1:40:11	22	Manx Telecom		Coastal Path Relay		
1:41:52	2	AXA		Coastal Path Relay		
1:47:53	15	Ra's Runners		Coastal Path Relay		
1:48:07	14	QE2 School		Coastal Path Relay		
1:54:07	8	Search & Select		Coastal Path Relay		
1:57:41	12	Friends Provident International		Coastal Path Relay		
1:57:48	21	Carrefour		Coastal Path Relay		
2:01:11	17	Quinn Legal		Coastal Path Relay		
2:02:12	5	NSC		Coastal Path Relay		
2:02:37	20	Pokerstars Coastal Pat				
2:08:18	9	PWC	Coastal Path Relay			
2:18:30	13	Motorvation		Coastal Path Relay		
Leg 4	La	xey				
Time	No	Team Name	Competitor Name	Course		
1:10:02	22	Manx Telecom		Coastal Path Relay		
1:15:29	10	Fairbairn Private Bank		Coastal Path Relay		
1:18:20	5	NSC		Coastal Path Relay		
1:18:23	19	Northern Athletic		Coastal Path Relay		
1:18:29	7	Barclays		Coastal Path Relay		
1:19:20	1	KPMG		Coastal Path Relay		
1:24:28	4	PDMS		Coastal Path Relay		
1:25:11	9	PWC		Coastal Path Relay		
1:25:12	6	MannMade Group		Coastal Path Relay		
1:26:31	16	Chris Kirk & Team		Coastal Path Relay		
1:26:58	12	Friends Provident International		Coastal Path Relay		
1:27:00	14	QE2 School		Coastal Path Relay		
1:30:02	20	Pokerstars		Coastal Path Relay		
1:32:00	8	Search & Select		Coastal Path Relay		
1:32:46	2	AXA		Coastal Path Relay		
1:32:47	15	Ra's Runners		Coastal Path Relay		
1:35:24	3	Microgaming		Coastal Path Relay		
1:37:42	18	SMP Partners		Coastal Path Relay		
1:43:26	13	Motorvation		Coastal Path Relay		
1:47:20	21	Carrefour		Coastal Path Relay		
1:56:21	17	Quinn Legal		Coastal Path Relay		
2:26:25	11	The Children's Centre		Coastal Path Relay		
Leg 5	Do	ouglas				
Time	No	Team Name	Competitor Name	Course		

Course Coastal Path Relay

Isle of Man Children's Centre

19 Northern Athletic

0:58:35





Results - Individual Leg Times

Results - I	ndiv	idual Leg Times
0:59:40	4	PDMS
0:59:55	18	SMP Partners
1:03:46	20	Pokerstars
1:03:52	12	Friends Provident International
1:04:58	13	Motorvation
1:06:21	7	Barclays
1:08:52	17	Quinn Legal
1:09:39	5	NSC
1:13:20	6	MannMade Group
1:16:02	10	Fairbairn Private Bank
1:20:07	2	AXA
1:21:12	9	PWC
1:23:44	11	The Children's Centre
1:26:04	15	Ra's Runners
1:27:03	22	Manx Telecom
1:27:21	1	KPMG
1:29:09	16	Chris Kirk & Team
1:33:41	21	Carrefour
1:33:49	3	Microgaming
1:51:30	14	QE2 School
Leg 6	Ро	ort Grenaugh
Time	No	Team Name
1:12:31	6	MannMade Group
1:18:07	7	Barclays
1:20:52	19	Northern Athletic
1:22:01	4	PDMS
1:22:46	2	АХА
1:29:24	10	Fairbairn Private Bank
1:34:42	15	Ra's Runners
1:36:21	1	KPMG

L

Time	No	Team Name	Competitor Name
1:12:31	6	MannMade Group	
1:18:07	7	Barclays	
1:20:52	19	Northern Athletic	
1:22:01	4	PDMS	
1:22:46	2	AXA	
1:29:24	10	Fairbairn Private Bank	
1:34:42	15	Ra's Runners	
1:36:21	1	KPMG	
1:36:33	12	Friends Provident International	
1:40:18	13	Motorvation	
1:40:26	22	Manx Telecom	
1:46:44	21	Carrefour	
1:48:09	3	Microgaming	
1:48:13	16	Chris Kirk & Team	
1:49:15	5	NSC	
1:51:45	11	The Children's Centre	
1:53:19	18	SMP Partners	
1:55:15	14	QE2 School	
2:05:30	9	PWC	
2:14:11	20	Pokerstars	
2:20:10	17	Quinn Legal	
3:08:11	8	Search & Select	
Leg 7	Ch	apel Bay [PSM]	
Time	No	Team Name	Competitor Name
1:10:59	6	MannMade Group	
1:17:23	8	Search & Select	
1:18:49	20	Pokerstars	
1:20:56	19	Northern Athletic	

14 May 2011

Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay

Course

Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay

Course

Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay **Coastal Path Relay** Coastal Path Relay

2 AXA

1:22:25





Results - Individual Leg Times

naiv	idual Leg Times	
15	Ra's Runners	
7	Barclays	
11	The Children's Centre	
3	Microgaming	
5	NSC	
12	Friends Provident International	
4	PDMS	
1	KPMG	
16	Chris Kirk & Team	
9	PWC	
13	Motorvation	
22	Manx Telecom	
10	Fairbairn Private Bank	
17	Quinn Legal	
21	Carrefour	
14	QE2 School	
18	SMP Partners	
Br	adda Head	
No	Team Name	Competitor Name
6	MannMade Group	
19	Northern Athletic	
16	Chris Kirk & Team	
5	NSC	
4	PDMS	
8	Search & Select	
20	Pokerstars	
	15 7 11 3 5 12 4 1 6 9 13 22 10 17 21 14 18 Br 8 9 16 5 4 8	 11 The Children's Centre 3 Microgaming 5 NSC 12 Friends Provident International 4 PDMS 1 KPMG 16 Chris Kirk & Team 9 PWC 13 Motorvation 22 Manx Telecom 10 Fairbairn Private Bank 17 Quinn Legal 21 Carrefour 14 QE2 School 18 SMP Partners Bradda Head No Team Name 6 MannMade Group 19 Northern Athletic 16 Chris Kirk & Team 5 NSC 4 PDMS

Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay

14 May 2011

Course

Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay

Leg 9 Niarbyl

1:18:41

1:18:46

1:19:13

1:19:30

1:20:34

1:21:37

1:24:05

1:24:59

1:25:19

1:27:24

1:30:09

1:35:17

1:36:23

1:37:54

1:43:54

9 PWC

7 Barclays

1 KPMG

2 AXA

21 Carrefour

13 Motorvation

14 QE2 School

17 Quinn Legal

22 Manx Telecom

15 Ra's Runners

3 Microgaming

18 SMP Partners

10 Fairbairn Private Bank

11 The Children's Centre

12 Friends Provident International

5		•	
Time	No	Team Name	Competitor Name
0:20:57	21	Carrefour	
0:32:34	17	Quinn Legal	
1:17:16	16	Chris Kirk & Team	
1:20:11	4	PDMS	
1:22:30	9	PWC	
1:31:16	19	Northern Athletic	
1:32:08	1	KPMG	
1:32:23	14	QE2 School	

Course

Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay





0:50:20

0:53:00

0:53:09

0:53:13

0:54:21

0:55:00

0:55:02

0:55:39

0:56:57

1:04:45

1:05:54

1:07:04

1:08:14

1:08:30

1:26:33

Results - Individual Leg Times

Results - li	ndiv	idual Leg Times	
1:33:28	8	Search & Select	
1:34:44	3	Microgaming	
1:35:47	6	MannMade Group	
1:38:06	5	NSC	
1:38:16	11	The Children's Centre	
1:39:06	18	SMP Partners	
1:43:27	7	Barclays	
1:44:25	2	AXA	
1:45:43	12	Friends Provident International	
1:49:00	10	Fairbairn Private Bank	
1:52:22	20	Pokerstars	
2:03:17	13	Motorvation	
2:15:09	22	Manx Telecom	
2:30:51	15	Ra's Runners	
Leg 10	Fii	nish (Peel)	
Time	No	Team Name	Competitor Name
0:41:51	4	PDMS	
0:41:59	18	SMP Partners	
0:48:44	19	Northern Athletic	
0:48:46	16	Chris Kirk & Team	
0:49:50	12	Friends Provident International	

8 Search & Select

10 Fairbairn Private Bank

11 The Children's Centre

6 MannMade Group

22 Manx Telecom

21 Carrefour

5 NSC

17 Quinn Legal

3 Microgaming

15 Ra's Runners

1 KPMG

9 PWC

2 AXA

20 Pokerstars

7 Barclays

14 May 2011

Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay

Course

Coastal Path Relay Coastal Path Relay